TEST
E
Q
U
IPM
EN
T
146

61-772
�
ORDERING INFORMATION
Includes leads, alligator clip and case
SP/61-772 1000AAC TRMS Clamp Meter
SP/61-774 1000AAC TRMS Clamp Meter w/
DC Current, Capacitance
SP/61-764 600AAC Clamp Meter
SP/61-766 600AAC TRMS Clamp Meter w/
Capacitance, Frequency, 40A Range
SP/61-768 600AAC TRMS Clamp Meter w/
DC Current
Megger Clampmeters
• Measure single, two or
three core cables